(FCFA) TI
In wordsLOTS

Construction of a Bridge over river Kibih on the
Fonfuka-Mungong-Misaje road of span 2.5m,
width 7m and height 6m

Construction of a Bridge over river Mban on the
Fonfuka-Balamua-Misaje road of span 4m,
width 7m and height 6m

Sixteen Million Four Hundred

Thousand Francs
16,400,000LOTI

Twenty-Four Million Eight
Hundred and Sixty-Seven
Thousand Two Hundred and

Three Francs

24,867,203LOT 2

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to duly legalized Cameroonian based Companies

that fulfil the requirements of this invitation to tender and exercising in the domain of public works

having the financial and technical capacity, who are categorised as per the 2018 public contract code

[...]

La preuve avec des CV dument signes.

- Situation financiere ; Chiffre d’affaires, capacite fmanciere, acces aux credits ou autres
financieres a hauteur de 16,400,000 FCFA (Seize Millions Quatre Cent Millesources

Oui / Non

Oui / Non
Francs) pour le Lot 1 et 24,867,203 FCFA (Vingt-Quatre Millions Huit Cent Soixante-
Sept Mille Deux Cent Trois Francs) pour Ic Lot 2
- Planification des travaux ; Date limite d’execution. La preuve avec la planification Oui / Non
GANTT et PERT

Oui / Non- Presentation de Poffre ; emballage. reliure, copies claires, etc.
NB : Le non-respect des trois criteres (03) sur les Sept (07) ci-dessus entrainera relimination de Poffre.

[...]

Yes / No

Yes/No

Yes/No

Yes/No

experience. Proof with duly signed CVs.

- Financial situation; Turnover, Financial capacity, Access to credits or other financial
to the tune of 16,400,00 FCFA (Sixteen Million Four Hundred Thousand

Francs) for Lot 1 and 24,867,203 FCFA (Twenty-Four Million Eight Hundred and
Sixty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Three Francs) for Lot 2
- Planning of works; Deadline of execution. Proof with GANTT and PERT planning
- Presentation of offer; packaging, binding, clear copies etc.

sources
Yes/No

Yes / No

Yes / No

This evaluation will be done in a purely a purely binary method with a positive (Yes) or negative (> o)

[...]

Attestation of bank account of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved by the
Ministry' in charge of Finance or by a foreign bank the first order not more than three
months.

A.2

A.3

A.4

Purchase receipt of tender file issued by Fonfuka Municipal treasury

A Bid Bond of 328,000FCFA (Three Hundred and Twenty-Eight Thousand Francs)
for Lot 1, and 497,345 FCFA (Four Hundred and Ninety-Seven Thousand Three
Hundred and Forty-Five Francs) for Lot 2, certified cheque or bank cheque issued by a
first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COB AC
conditions

A.5

A.6

An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public contract

[...]

railway or road according as the case may be. The conditions of storage must be of tropical type.

ir,

ARTICLE 10; Guarantee and retention guarantee

10.1 Provisional guarantee
The amount of the provisional guarantee or guarantee of tender is fixed at 328,000FCFA (Three

Hundred and Twenty-Eight Thousand Francs) for Lot 1, and 497,345 FCFA (Four Hundred and Ninei y-
Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Forty-Five Francs) for Lot 2,. As per article 90 (9) of the Pub ic
contract Code (Decree No. 2018/366 OF 20 June 2018), certified cheques or bank cheques are acceptable in

[...]

by the Ministry in charge of Finance or by a foreign bank the first order not
more than three months.

A.4

Purchase receipt of tender file issued by Fonfuka Municipal treasuryA.5

A Bid Bond of 328,000FCFA (Three Hundred and Twenty-Eight
Thousand Francs) for Lot 1, and 497,345 FCFA (Four Hundred and
Ninety-Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Forty-Five Francs) for Lot
2, certified cheque or bank cheque issued by a first rate-bank approved by the
Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COBAC conditions

An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public
contract Regulatory Board (ARMP)